nappulahiihdot sunnuntaina 11.2.2024
jarjestdja Nummelan Tarmo

tukija Auto-Huiput Oy
hiihtotapa perinteinen
osallistujia 55

tytot 4v 400m

1. Varpu Salminen
2. lina Soininen
3. Inna Salo

pojat 4v 400m

1. Kaius Korpela
2. Anton Kaalamo
3. Kaapo Mikkola

tytot 6v 700m

Inari Salminen
Aino Talvensaari
Elle Heikkila
Helka Suonsilta
Manta Koistinen
Isla Ylitolva

oA wWwNE

pojat 6v 700m

1. Edvin Nyberg

2. Oula Kemppainen
3. Tikli Baloch

4. Teemu Pirhonen

tytot 8v 1km

Edith Nyberg
Therese Timonen
Vivia Lamberg
Eevi Soininen
llona Makela

ukwnNE

pojat 8v 1km
1. Kimi Rissanen
2. Roope Pirhonen

tytét 10v 1,5km
Saranna Honkaranta
Hilla Mantysaari
Emma Rissanen
Venla Salo

Seela Ylitolva
Kristiina Hannikainen

oukwWwNE

4.27
5.58
7.21

4.06
6.09
11.11

5.44
6.01
6.03
7.16
7.29
14.34

4.34
5.47
6.12
6.19

4.34
5.33
5.34
7.19
10.12

6.43
7.56

7.19
8.12
9.15
10.49
12.14
12.57

pojat 10v 1,5km
1. Ahto Vilhunen
2. Julius Korpela
3. Antti Seppala
4. Eelis Salo

tytot 12v 2km

1. Kaisla Salo

2. TeaTimonen

3. Nelli Mantysaari
4. Irene Laatikainen

pojat 12v 2km
Sisu Vilhunen
Elmo Nissinen
Veeti Lamberg
Oliver Salo
Jami llomaki
Heikki Seppala

oukwNeE

tytot 14v 2km
1. Kielo Salo

pojat 14v 2km

1. Samu llomaki

2. Eino Leskinen

3. Jesse Marjoniemi

6.07
6.16
8.16
9.10

8.32

10.18
10.57
11.36

7.03
8.02
9.35
11.19
11.46
16.25

9.04

6.58
8.17
9.33



